Night Owl Service
Service operates 24 hours a day. Connecting Chicago Transit Authority
bus/rail routes which provide night owl service

Monday thru Friday 34 South Michigan

S - Northbound Southbound
from about midnight to 5:00 am are indicated - - -
R Leave Leave 131st/ 119th/ 111th/  103rd/ Arrive 95th Leave 95th  103rd/ 111th/ 119th/ Arrive Arrive
below. Most owl routes operate at 30 minute Carver HS 131stEllis Eberhart Michigan Michigan Michigan Red Line Red Line Michigan Michigan Michigan 131stEllis Carver HS
intervals. Night owl connections betweenthe @ = & 48 §. = —T 315am  320am  3:26am  3.32am 336am.  3.41am 320am 325am  328am 332am  341am o
Red Line, Blue Line and 6 bus routes can be < T 345 3800 3se 402 406 4 o Dt -+ s E—
made at Washington and State, wherebuses == Wi W WU~ 00O @@ 4335 440 448 456 500 5:05 440 445 4ag 452 S
. . . 4:55 5:00 5:08 5:16 5:20 5:25 : : : : el
depart at 10 and 40 minutes past the hour. S 0 Uth M Te h lgan 515 520 528 536 540 545 520 525 528  5:32 5:41 e
g ----- 5:31 5:38 5:46 5:54 558 6:03 5140 5145 5:48 5:52 6:01 -
. s 5:47 5:54 6:02 6:10  6:14 6:19 555  6:00 6:03 6:07 6:16 - .
N4, N20, N22, N60, N62, N66, Blue Line and Effective June 16,2019 6:03 610 618 626 630 636 6:07 612 6:15 619 628 631"
. S 6:16 6:23 6:31 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:19 6:24 6:27 6:31 6:40  6:43
Red Line trains. Additional service may be provided ..... 6:26 6:33 6:41 6:49 6:53 6:59 6:30 6:35 6:38 6:42 6:51 6:54*
----- 6:35 6:42 6:50 6:58  7:02 7:08 6:40 6:45 6:48 6:52 7:01 7:04*
on school days, September through June 6:39*  6:44 6:51  6:59 7:07 711 717 6:50  6:55 6:58  7:02 711 714
i i ithN34 T e 6:52 6:59 7:07 715 7:19 7:25 6:59 704 7:07 71 7:20  7:23*
_nght owl routes which cor_mect with N34 ” oo o5z goo o7 7is e 728 >08 74 % T 732 738"
include: N5 South Shore Night Bus, Co8 7.03* 7.8 715 723 731 735 7:41 719 724 728 782 742 745
; =0 7:13*  7:18 7:25 7:33 741 7:45 7:51 : : : : : :55*
N9 Ashland, 352 Halsted and Red Line. it 703+ 708 7:35 7:43 751 755 8:01 739 744 7:48 7:52 N J—
= o g 95th/Dan Ryan L\. 7:33*  7:38 7:45 7:53 8:01 8:05 8:11 7:50 7:55 7:59 8:03 8:13 -
@ Red Line station © 7:43* 7:48 7:55 8:03 8:11 8:15 8:21 8:01 8:06 8:10 8:14 824 -
Please Stand Up & 95th @ 7:54*  7:59 8:06 8:14 822  8:26 8:32 813 818 8:22 8:26 8:36 -
. . . e L — 8:10 8:17 8:25 8:33 837 8:43 825 830 8:34 8:38 848 -
for Seniors and People with Disabilities l ..... 8:21 828 836 844 848 8:54 g% g:4£21 2:42 g:gg g:?g -----
i iori i High Schoo! | | — 8:32 8:39 8:47 855 859 9:05 : 5 5 : 12 e
Fed_eral law requ"e_s priority seating ,be """ 8:44 8:51 8:59 9:07 911 9:17 then every 12 to 13 minutes to 131st/Ellis until
designated for seniors and peoplewith ¢ 8:56 9:03 Al 919 923  9:29 2:25pm 4:31pm  4:35pm 4:41pm  452pm ——
disabilities. then every 12 to 13 minutes from 131st/Ellis until 4:37 4:43 447 453 5:04 e
4:21pm  4:27pm  4:35pm  4:43pm 4:47pm  4:53pm 4:49 4:55 4:59 5:05 5:16 -
Roseland m 111th 4:33 4:39 4:47 4:55 4:59 5:05 5:01 5:07 5:11 5:17 5:28 ————-
Hospital 4:45 4:51 4:59 5:07 5:11 5:17 5:13 5:19 5:23 5:29 5:40
Route 119 Michigan-119th provides s e~ &:57 2:03 > 2:19 2:23 2:29 5523 5529 5523 5529 5550 -
Supplementary service may be provided over additional service between 95th and | & 0 S+ S S+ - L A i 54> 543 o> 588 Gy
portions of this route in addition to the trips 119th/Michigan. < 5:39 5:47 5:55 5:59 6:05 5:51 5:57 6:01 6:07 6:18
inati i > 5:52 6:00 6:08  6:12 6:18 6:01 6:07 6:11 6:17 6:28
shown. Please check destlna_tlon signs and 2 N 6:05 613 621 625 6:31 6:13  6:19 6:23 6:29 6:40
announcements when boarding buses. =] 6:17 6:25 6:33  6:37 6:43 6:25 6:31 6:35 6:41 6:52
6:33 6:41 6:49  6:53 6:59 6:37  6:43 6:47 6:53 7:04
Route 11910 { 1194 6:49 657  7:05  7:09 7:15 6:49  6:55 6:59 705  7:16 -
119th/Western 7:01 7:09 7:17 7:21 7:27 7:01 7:07 7:11 717 7:28 ———
3z 713 7:21 7:29 733 7:38 713 719 7:23  7:29 7:40
For more Information call the RTA Travel 5 g ;gg ;:gg ;=g:15 ;:gg ;:gg ;gg ;2; 738 ;g; gfgg
- . . (1] H B H H H . . B H M ———
Information Center in Chicago: 312-836-7000. 5 3 m 7:49  7:57 8:05  8:09 8:14 7:52  7:57 8:01  8:06 817 -
i o 2 73 8:01 8:09 8:17  8:21 8:26 8:07  8:12 8:16 8:21 8:32
Open 6am until 7pm, Monday thru Saturday. s 2 A 843 821 800 833 8.3 822 827 831 836 847 o
127th S 3 826  8:34 842 846 851 837  s42  8de @1 w2
; i & m = 8:41 8:48 8:55  8:59 9:04 : : : : :
Para obtener mayor informacion, en Espaiiol, 130th 856 903 910 914 919 208 913 g7 92 9@
ion: -836- 9:11 9:18 9:25  9:29 9:34 : : : : :
llame al Centro de Informacion: 312-836-7000. o a8 o2 329 o34 oar 920 051 o209 1008
| | 9:41 9:48 9:55 9:59 10:04 10:05 10:10 10:14 10:19 10:29 —————
I Carver 9:58 10:05 10:12  10:16 10:21 10:25 10:30 10:34 10:39 10:49 ——
a Military 10:16 10:23 10:30 10:34 10:39 10:45 10:49 10:54 10:58 11:08 ————-
-l Academy 10:36 10:43 10:50 10:54 10:59 11:05 11:10 11:14 11:19 11:29 -——
S 10:56 11:03  11:10  11:14 11:19 11:25  11:30 11:34  11:39
=] 11:13  11:20 11:25  11:30 11:34 11:45  11:49 11:54  11:58
ﬁ 11:36 11:43 11:50 11:54 11:59 12:05am 12:10am 12:14am 12:19am 12:27 -
11:56  12:03am 12:10am 12:14am  12:19am 12:25  12:30 12:34  12:39 12:48 -
. . 12:13am 12:220  12:25  12:30 12:34 12:50  12:54 12:58 1:03 112 -
N34 Night Owl Service 12:38  12:44 1250 12:54  12:59 l:gg lzgi 1:5232 ;:gé ;:411:23 -----
i 12:53 1259 1:05  1:09 1:14 : : : : R S—
‘ ‘ 95th Terminal to Altgeld Gardens 118 195 130 1-35 1:39 220 2:24 228 2:33 T —
1:48 1:54 2:00  2:04 2:09 2:50 254 2:58 3:03 312
2:18 2:25 2:30  2:35 2:39
2:48 2:55 3:00  3:05 3:09

transﬂchmago.com transﬂchmago.com * - On days that school is not in session trips begin/end at 131st/Ellis

am light face pm bold face N - N34 Night Bus




Saturday 34 South Michigan Sunday/Holiday 34 South Michigan

Northbound Southbound Northbound Southbound
Leave 119th/ 111th/ 103rd/ Arrive 95th Leave 95th 103rd/ 111th/ 119th/ Arrive Leave 119th/ 111th/ 103rd/  Arrive 95th Leave 95th 103rd/ 111th/ 119th/ Arrive
131st/Ellis  Michigan  Michigan  Michigan Red Line Red Line Michigan  Michigan  Michigan 131st/Ellis 131st/Ellis  Michigan  Michigan = Michigan Red Line Red Line Michigan Michigan  Michigan 131st/Ellis
. . . . . 3:20N 3:24am 3:28am 3:33am 3:42am 3:12N 3:23am 3:27am 3:31am 3:37am 3:20N 3:24am 3:28am 3:32am 3:40am
glg“ :22am 27am  332am 3:30am 3:50N 3:54 3:58 4:03 4:12 3:42N 3:53 3:57 4:01 4:07 3:50N 3:54 3:58 4:02 4:10
4:12 4:22 4:27 432 4:36 4:20 4:24 4:28 4:33 4:42 4:12 4:23 4:27 4:31 4:37 4:20 4:24 4:28 4:32 4:40
4:42 4:52 4:57 5:02 5:06 4:50 4:54 4:58 5:03 5:12 4:42 4:53 4:57 5:01 5:07 4:50 4:54 4:58 5:02 5:10
5:12 5:22 5:27 5:32 5:36 5:20 5:24 5:28 5:33 5:42 5:12 5:23 5:27 5:31 5:37 5:20 5:24 5:28 5:32 5:40
5:42 5:52 5:57 6:02 6:06 5:50 5:54 5:58 6:03 6:12 5:42 5:53 5:57 6:01 6:07 5:50 5:54 5:58 6:02 6:10
6:12 6:23 6:28 6:33 6:38 g;;g g;;j g;;g g;ig g;gg 6:10 6:21 6:25 6:29 6:35 6:20 6:24 6:27 6:31 6:39
6:32 6:43 6:48 6:53 6:58 a0 oo aos 205 230 6:42 6:57 7:02 7:07 7:12 6:50 6:54 6:57 7:01 7:09
6:52 7:03 7:08 7:13 7:18 230 S 238 s 73 7:12 7:27 7:32 7:37 7:42 7:20 7:24 7:27 7:31 7:40
712 7:23 7:28 7:33 7:39 730 734 7:38 741 7'50 7:42 7:57 8:02 8:07 8:12 7:50 7:54 7:58 8:02 8:11
7:32 7:43 7:48 7:53 7:59 750 754 758 801 810 8:12 8:27 8:32 8:37 8:42 8:20 8:24 8:28 8:32 8:41
7:52 8:03 8:08 8:13 8:19 810 814 818 823 832 8:42 8:57 9:02 9:07 9:12 8:40 8:44 8:48 8:52 9:03
8:12 8:24 8:29 8:34 8:40 8'30 834 838 843 850 9:05 9:20 9:25 9:30 9:35 9:00 9:04 9:08 9:12 9:23
8:32 8:44 8:49 8:54 9:00 8'50 854 858 903 912 9:25 9:39 9:45 9:50 9:55 9:20 9:24 9:28 9:32 9:43
g2 oo oo o S0 910 914 918 9:23 9:32 9:45 9:59 10:05 10:10 10415 9:40 9:44 9:48 9:52 10:03
939 944 949 954 10:00 9:29 9:34 9:38 9:43 9:52 10:05 10:19 10:25 10:30 10:35 10:00 10:04 10:08 10:12 10:23
959 10:04 10:09 1014 10:20 9:49 9:53 9:58 10:03 10:12 10:25 10:39 10:45 10:50 10:55 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:32 10:43
1012 10:24 1031 10:36 10:42 10:04 10:08 10:13 10:18 10:27 10:45 10:59 11:05 11:10 11:15 10:40 10:44 10:48 10:52 11:03
10:07 1059 1046 1051 1057 10:19 10:23 10:28 10:33 10:42 11:05 11:19 11:25 11:30 11:35 11:00 11:04 11:08 11:12 11:23
10:42 10:54 11:01 11:06 11:12 10:34 10:38 10:43 10:48 10:57 11:25 11:39 11:45 11:50 11:55 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:32 11:43
10-57 11:09 11:16 11:21 11:27 10:49 10:53 10:58 11:03 11:12 11:45 11:59 12:05pm  12:10pm 12:15pm 11:40 11:44 11:48 11:52 12:03pm
11:12 11:24 11:31 11:36 11:42 11:01 11:07 11:12 11:18 11:27 12:05pm 12:19pm 12:25 12:30 12:35 12:00pm 12:04pm 12:08pm  12:12pm 12:23
11:27 11:39 11:46 11:51 11:57 11:16 1122 11:27 11:33 11:42 12:25 12:38 12:44 12:49 12:54 12:20 12:24 12:29 12:34 12:44
11:42 11:54 12:01pm  12:06pm  12:13pm e ny 1142 1348 13 12:45 12:58 1:04 1:00 1:14 12:40 12:44 12:49 12:54 1:04
11:57 12:09pm  12:16 12:21 12:28 12:010m 12:000m  12-120m 12;181"“ 12;27""‘ 1:05 1:18 1:24 1:29 1:34 1:00 1:04 1:09 1:14 1:24
12:12pm  12:24 12:31 12:36 12:43 1298" 1595P 107" 1333 15as 1:25 1:38 1:44 1:49 1:54 1:20 1:24 1:29 1:34 1:44
12:27 12:39 12:46 12:51 12:58 12:31 12:37 12:42 12:48 12:57 1:45 1:58 2:04 2:09 2:14 1:40 1:44 1:49 1:54 2:04
12:57 1:09 1:16 1:21 1:28 : : : = : 2:25 2:38 2:44 2:50 2:56 2:20 2:24 2:28 2:34 2:44
then every 15 minutes to 95th until then every 15 minutes to 95th until 2:44 2:57 3:03 3:09 3:15 2:40 2:44 2:48 2:54 3:04
. . . . . 3:04 3:17 3:23 3:29 3:35 3:00 3:04 3:08 3:14 3:24
4:27 4:39 4:45 4:50 4:57 2;;1;? 2;;‘;3 2;2; 2;22 2;;; 3:24 3:37 3:43 3:49 3:55 3:20 3:24 3:28 3:34 3:44
pioc o b 3% 312 4-46 4'52 457 5-03 5:12 3:44 3:57 4:03 4:09 4:15 3:40 3:44 3:48 3:54 4:04
512 204 230 235 s 5:01 5:07 5:12 5:18 5:27 4:04 4:17 4:23 4:29 4:35 4:00 4:04 4:08 4:14 4:24
5:07 5:39 5:45 5:50 557 5:16 5:22 5:27 5:33 5:42 4:24 4:37 4:43 4:49 4:55 4:20 4:24 4:28 4:34 4:44
542 354 8:00 6:05 812 5:32 5:38 5:43 5:48 5:57 4:44 4:57 5:03 5:08 5:14 4:40 4:44 4:48 4:54 5:04
5:57 6:09 6:15 6:20 6:27 5:47 5:53 5:58 6:03 6:12 5:04 5:17 5:23 5:28 5:34 5:00 5:04 5:08 5:14 5:24
6:12 6:23 6:28 6:33 6:39 6:02 6:07 6:12 6:17 6:26 5:24 5:37 5:43 5:48 5:54 5:20 5:24 5:28 5:34 5:44
6:27 6:38 6:43 6:48 6:54 6:17 6:22 6:27 6:32 6:41 5:44 5:57 6:03 6:08 6:14 5:40 5:44 5:48 5:54 6:04
6:42 6:53 6:58 7:03 7:09 6:32 6:37 6:42 6:47 6:56 6:04 6:17 6:23 6:28 6:34 6:00 6:04 6:08 6:13 6:23
6:57 7:08 7:13 7:18 7:24 6:47 6:52 6:57 7:02 7:11 6:23 6:36 6:42 6:47 6:53 6:20 6:24 6:28 6:33 6:43
7:12 7:23 7:28 7:33 7:39 L 7:07 7:12 17 7:26 6:43 6:56 7:02 7:07 7:13 6:40 6:44 6:48 6:53 7:03
7:27 7:38 7:43 7:48 7:54 LY 722 LA 732 Lo 7:03 7:16 7:22 7:27 7:33 7:00 7:04 7:08 7:13 7:23
7:42 7:53 7:58 8:03 8:09 Ly fien Lo 809 81 7:23 7:35 7:40 7:45 7:50 7:20 7:24 7:28 7:33 7:43
7:57 8:08 8:13 8:18 8:24 802 806 &1 .16 8.25 7:43 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:10 7:40 7:44 7:48 7:53 8:03
8:12 8:23 8:28 8:32 8:38 817 8:21 8:26 8:31 840 8:03 8:15 8:20 8:25 8:30 8:00 8:04 8:08 8:13 8:23
8:27 8:38 8:43 8:47 8:53 8:32 8:36 8:41 8:46 8:55 8:23 8:35 8:40 8:45 8:50 8:20 8:24 8:28 8:33 8:43
8:42 8:53 8:58 9:02 9:08 8:47 8:51 8:56 9:01 910 8:43 8:55 9:00 9:05 9:10 8:40 8:44 8:48 8:53 9:03
8:57 9:08 9:13 9:17 9:23 9-02 9:06 911 916 9:25 9:03 9:15 9:20 9:25 9:30 9:00 9:04 9:08 9:13 9:23
9:12 9:23 9:28 9:32 9:38 917 .21 0:26 9:31 9:40 9:23 9:35 9:40 9:45 9:50 9:20 9:24 9:28 9:33 9:43
g;g g;gg g:gg 18;3? 18;33 9:37 9-41 9-46 9:51 10-00 9:43 9:55 10:00 10:04 10:09 9:40 9:44 9:48 9:52 10:01
10:02 10413 1047 10.21 10.27 9:57 10:01 10:06 10:11 10:20 10:02 10:14 10:18 10:22 10:27 10:00 10:04 10:08 10:12 10:20
10:22 10:33 10:37 10:41 10:47 10:18 10:22 10:26 10:31 10:40 10:22 10:34 10:38 10:42 10:47 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:32 10:40
10:42 10:53 10:57 11:01 11:07 10:38 10:42 10:46 10:51 11:00 10:42 10:54 10:58 11:02 11:07 10:40 10:44 10:48 10:52 11:00
11:02 1143 1117 11:21 11:27 10:58 11:02 11:06 11:11 11:20 11:02 11:14 11:18 11:22 11:27 11:00 11:04 11:08 11:12 11:20
11:22 11:33 11:37 11-41 11:47 11:18 11:22 11:26 11:31 11:40 11:22 11:34 11:38 11:42 11:47 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:32 11:40
11:42 11:53 11:57 12:01am  12:07am 11:38 11:42 11:46 11:51 12:00am 11:42 11:54 11:58 12:02am  12:07am 11:50 11:54 11:58 12:02am  12:10am
12:02am 12:13am 12:17am 12:21 12:27 11:58 12:02am 12:06am 12:11am 12:20 12:12am 12:24am 12:28am 12:32 12:37 12:20am 12:24am 12:28am 12:32 12:40
12:22N 12:33 12:37 12:41 12:47 12:19N 12:23 12:27 12:31 12:40 12:42N 12:52 12:57 1:02 1:07 12:50N 12:54 12:58 1:02 1:10
12:42N 12:53 12:57 1:01 1:07 12:40N 12:44 12:48 12:52 1:00 1:12N 1:22 1:27 1:32 1:37 1:20N 1:24 1:28 1:32 1:40
1:02N 1113 1117 1:21 1:27 };gg“ ];gi ];gg 1;3 }34218 1:42N 1:52 157 2:02 2:07 1:50N 1:54 1:58 2:03 2:12
1:22N 1:33 1:37 1:41 1:47 1:50N 1:54 1:58 2:02 2110 2:12N 2:22 2:27 2:32 2:37 2:20N 2:24 2:28 2:33 2:42
1:42N 1:53 1:57 2:01 2:07 220N oo 508 550 540 2:42N 2:52 2:57 3:02 3:06 2:50N 2:54 2:58 3:03 3:12
2:12N 2:23 2:27 2:31 2:37 : : : : :
: : 2:50N 2:54 2:58 3:02 3:10
2:42N 2:53 3:01 3:07

. 2:57 :
am light face pm bold face N - N34 Night Bus am light face pm bold face N - N34 Night Bus



